D-64
D
IN
S
T
R
U
M

POWER AND OUTPUT OPTIONS
* Specify input code from chart above.
Ordering Examples: DPS3104-C-5, 4-channel scanner, process
input (4 to 20 mA), with 4 mechanical relays, $468 + 111 = $579.
DPS3207-TC, 7-channel scanner, programmable inputs, $767.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
Dedicated-Input 4- and 7-Channel Scanner
DPS3104-(*) $468 4-channel scanner (same
input type on all 4 channels)
DPS3107-(*) 656 7-channel scanner (same
input type on all 7 channels)
Programmable-Input 4- and 7-Channel Scanner
DPS3204-(*) $579 4-channel scanner (input
channels are independently
programmable)
DPS3207-(*) 767 7-channel scanner (input
channels are independently
programmable)
INPUT
CODE* DEDICATED INPUT PROGRAMMABLE INPUT
R R R, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
S S S, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
B B B, 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
TC J, K, T, E J, K, T, E,
4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
RTD RTD RTD (385 and 392 curve),
(385 and 392 curve) 4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
TH 400 Series thermistor 400 Series thermistor,
4 to 20 mA, 0 to 10 Vdc
MV 0 to 100 mV —
V 0 to 10 Vdc —
C 4 to 20 mA —
P — 0 to 100 mV,
0 to 10 Vdc, 4 to 20 mA
PROGRAMMABLE PROCESS SCANNERS
1⁄8  DIN, 4- AND 7-CHANNEL INPUT
DPS3100 Series
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Starts at
$468
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: 0.5% of reading (J, K, T, E: 1°C;  S: 2°C; R, B: 3°C)
CJC Error: ±1°C (1.8°F) from 10 to 40°C (50 to 104°F)
Scale: 1 to 30,000
Resolution: 1°C/°F (0.1°C/°F for thermistor input); 0.025% FS
Power: 120 Vac, 60 Hz; 240 Vac, 50 Hz (optional);
9 to 15 Vdc, 900 mA (optional)
Scan Rate: Fixed, 2 channels per second
Channel Display Time: 1 to 999 seconds per channel
Alarms (Optional): Mechanical relay, 1 A @ 28 Vdc or 0.5 A @
120 Vac; SPST, programmable as NO/NC, DC driver; 5 Vdc @
50 mA one alarm per channel (channel 7 is monitoring only)
Deadband: 2 to full scale, programmable
Cutout: 1⁄8 DIN; 45 x 92 mm (1.772 x 3.662");
180 mm (7.0") depth
Weight: 1.2 kg (2.8 lb)
DPS3207-TC, $767, shown actual size.
Panel punchesavailable, visitomega.com/panelpunches
Recommended Reference Book:
Controller Tuning PID without Math, GE-2117, $23
See Section Y For Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England